Undecut anchor for heavy duty
Features
Material
Electro-galvanized steel
Benefits
Quicker installation than expansion anchor
aesthetic hexagonal head
Large

Technical Data
Product Dimensions
References Item Code Ø Thread [mm] Total Length
[mm]
Max. Fixture
Thickness
[mm]
Maximum
diameter of
hole in the
fixture [mm]
Ø drilling hole
x min. drilling
depth [mm]
Weight [kg]
THD M8-70/5 THD08070 10.3 70 5 12 8 x 75 -
THD M8-80/15 THD08080 10.3 80 15 12 8 x 75 -
THD M8-100/35 THD08100 10.3 100 35 12 8 x 75 -
THD M8-120/55 THD08120 10.3 120 55 12 8 x 75 -
THD M8-160/95 THD08160 10.3 160 95 12 8 x 75 0.073
THD M10-80/5 THD10080 12.5 80 5 14 10 x 85 -
THD M10-100/25 THD10100 12.5 100 25 14 10 x 85 -
THD M10-120/45 THD10120 12.5 120 45 14 10 x 85 -
Technical data sheet